		· when the second	en fan Liver yn grekke rûnder gelân it jerk it 1967 -	
From the Freelow Oool 10 O	- 3 BY-11 - 15	**************************************	The second of the second	
Name of the Freelancer: Raghunath - P	THE IN THE			
Address: P. R. Dwgm. Ba	ung alou	90.		
ב ארקפאן פלאכר עו יחור כד, זוף מרופולי פין או	BILL	- without and	ers bed twicenen casc	orn The and
Customer's Name & Address	For C	ommercial	Use:	
- MARKEI XCEL DATA MATTER	and the second second	Service of the servic	a light open with \$460 to a transfer of the	and the same
No. 135/1, 2nd Floor, Lal Bagh Road, Old Mission Compound, Opposite Garuda Maruti Showroom, Bangalore - 560027	Bill N	o: Trifine	11972	aud Interests
PAN No.: AAECM5086D Ph.: +91-80-40878320	Date:	ancer Code	WYBANT 202	3-016.
Towards my Charges/Fees	an a land of the section			the state of the second
JOB NO: 20240641 - MUSTE HILL Y W	Original Assignment Number and Date		Revised Assignment Number and Date	Amount
JOB TITLE: DE MATS Ili) Study.			a e dige en la la Prib	Payble
Fieldwork Locations:		1.		
Fees for Assignment Boughlood.			and the second	<u>: </u>
Data Collection Type & Segment	Quantity	Rate	Amoun	t
1- Briefing charges				
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing				
3- Main interview -	24 mil 1 04, 18 27		and the same of th	
4- Main interview-				Extra 19 miles of
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	an inserted	and the same	and the state of t	
Other Fees/Charges		1	1.50.	
Supervision Charges	304	<u>450</u>	HSU.	
	Mag	1	4 74 57 - 647	1 . 1 . 2
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	$\sqrt{2}$	1	A TENEST	
Totals	Codo Amo	unt:-		
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task	Code Amo			
	Amo	unt:-	mi	
B) Supervision Charges Mary Joursell Grand		1	let Payment	The section of
	and Total (A	111	- 0	A the master of the
Rupees in Words: Neway Mellon	el (HIT	OL MI	
	Summar	195		Quantity Payable in
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Date Collection Type Quantity Sym Submittee		reed by me	voice Quantity Quantity Paidinthis Accepted Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
1 1 2000 Ht 20210. HT	efelia azferba		and the state of the second	
at the second of	true and correct to t	he best of my be	eliefs and I agree with all terms and co	onditions.
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is t	O CONTROL OF		PAF	
My PAN Account Number is: Pashervert	1)		ry Bank Name:	
My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 6 409 4414	2.0	Beneficia	ry IFSC Code: RTNO	olioo of
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 6 409 4414	148			7 - 1 - 1 - V
E&OE			Bill Received On:	
1010	olo Mar		Bill Checked & Cleare	ed On:
TO VN	arrod		Dill Cliecked & Clear	
(Signature & Date) Approv	ved by with da	te	-1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1	
		T. A. Pares		A parameter of the second

.

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Mobile No.: This is to certify that			
This is to certify that	and how rample	PIC o	of the freelancer
WE THIS OF A TUMBER AND A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE PA			
registered with us as a freelance sure registered with us	ence No: // Fieldwork	ns Letter o facilità e, aud il c	The serigence The Assignment action to serious above specified above
the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	ssued on	mayam:	s act figuralTer (saterioritza activitza activitza
The months of the second of th	in orneral	5 101 1	older's Signature)
	i becaliiled in		or ulastrum
The deliver of the control of the co	Historic thickness	nters an	tra insport dage 3
Job Title: De mass I Gloste Ref	•	1315 HILL W.	choice, or was entertained and
Pieldwork Location: Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date	e: 20]	as Ligitar	7. There is no pri any illugat or i
	e simoto :	e de la e	pilienvisco, loc
			S. That here a is employee of a
Data Collection Type Segment - Center	Anies Migleon Della Isanon Qua	intity (os)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
HH Bargelore		A	1,00
William Co.		the second	
recamen service define a very review at terral erions at Levallable therein. Here, ever the	ni sa estada	b noguly Feet sons	Compusy, n
he above stated assignment will start from and end on	antity and data always in acti on-acceptance ent but merely person, and the erves its right to	to be synce we and G and may an assignat no recotermina	livered in require ed on daily basis s PS be captured live to rejection of the gnment to you as quest from you for the your assignment
he above stated assignment will start from and end on	antity and data always in action-acceptance ent but merely person, and the erves its right to best of my beli	to be syncove and G e and may an assignat no recotermina iefs and I	livered in require ed on daily basis of the captured liver to rejection of the capture of the ca
he above stated assignment will start from and end on	antity and data always in action-acceptance ent but merely person, and the erves its right to best of my beli	to be syncove and G e and may an assignat no recotermina iefs and I	livered in require ed on daily basis s PS be captured liv to rejection of the ment to you as quest from you fo the your assignment
the above stated assignment will start from and end on	antity and data always in action-acceptance ant but merely person, and the rves its right to best of my believes and the rves of my believes of my	to be syncove and G e and may an assignat no recotermina iefs and I	livered in require ed on daily basis s PS be captured liv to rejection of the ment to you as quest from you fo the your assignment
the above stated assignment will start from and end on	antity and data always in action-acceptance and but merely person, and the rves its right to best of my believes ence of: me: ne:	to be syncove and G e and may an assignat no recotermina iefs and I	livered in require ed on daily basis s PS be captured liv to rejection of the ment to you as quest from you for the your assignment
he above stated assignment will start from and end on	antity and data always in action-acceptance and but merely person, and the rves its right to best of my believes ence of: me: ne:	to be syncove and G e and may an assignat no recotermina iefs and I	livered in require ed on daily basis s PS be captured liv to rejection of the ment to you as quest from you fo the your assignment
the above stated assignment will start from and end on	antity and data always in action-acceptance ent but merely person, and the rves its right to best of my believes ence of: me: hber:	to be syncove and G e and may an assignat no recotermina iefs and I	livered in require ed on daily basis s PS be captured live to rejection of the sament to you as quest from you for the your assignment agree with all
The above stated assignment will start from and end on	antity and data always in action-acceptance ent but merely person, and therves its right to best of my believes ence of: me: me:	to be syncove and G e and may an assignat no recotermina iefs and I	livered in require ed on daily basis s PS be captured liv to rejection of the ment to you as quest from you fo the your assignment

1 No. a. a. militara Legisla

	and the second second					
	. Charles & WE	A Section 1	yn d	I Walter Bridge		ne sel a se di c
Name of the Freelancer: - Rolcon.	1.0	A STATE OF	Aldyz			
Hadress 10:-) (100	1			
Chose h	Sargal	LUZI		an ang a status and a sign of		
ate Maril and application of the Maril and applications	Space BI		es de la co	r coal righty.	facility head as	disable and
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. No. 135/1, 2nd Floor, Lal Banh Road Older	ada ni evb	For (Commerc	ial Use:	id unantito vien ligio la gatos	Wale and will
Opposite Garuda Maruti Showroom, Person Compound,	d bullgning	Bill	Vo: 11 and	119	7.1 1 THEFT WA	uti i umusit
PAN No.: AAECM5086D Ph.: +91-80-40878320	s fact firat the eventu		Langue de la constante	the transfer of the second	ANF202	3-38
allowing and the inTowards my Charges	/Feesagai					ingratifized
that the same of t	20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	A Property	15. 15.	A G MEDITE THE	d Assignment	1. 11 3000000
Job No: 20240641	d ym b Ori	riginal Assignmer Number and Date			ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: Olyman Plan Stua	dy	0	o de la constante de la consta	entry of allering of	C ID SELECTION	(ii) 15 35 7 (iii) 15 (iii)
Fieldwork Locations:			1			
Fees for Assignment	<u> </u>			***	Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segment	Qua	entity	Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges						
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main Interview -			500	y commence a Bed	1000	
4- Main Interview-		ے	500		1500	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others						- Jako
(Specify)						
Other Fees/Charges	TANK TO P		- V A	1 - F.V. 14		1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
Supervision Charges Executive Name:	vanh	S: 3				
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	MX	237	-1 1 12	:		
Totals O Down	Cel 1				- 1	Lat See a
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No.	Task Code	Amo	unt:-	150	0	
		7	i			
B) Supervision Charges		Amo	unt:-			
B) Super vision Charge	Grand T	otal (A	+B) For	Net Payme	nt	
	1	111	he	and and	ork	Y
Rupees in Words: 10 hl Tuo (12 ho	Sin	mar	,		a projekt si	11
Section 1		nmar	<u>y</u>			
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection St.		Quantity F QC and Ag	lejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
It would get boat that	3	(3	3	3
I solemnly declare the information mentioned Herein (both sides of the pa	ige) is true and (correct to t	he best of my	beliefs and I agree	with all terms and con	nditions.
My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name:			Benefic	iary Bank Nam	e. Rotale	>
My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	3650	86	Benefic	iary IFSC Code	KKBKC	008036
E&OE					eceived On:	
		, (_	. 1		tip in the second	
	trati	60	N	Bill Cl	necked & Cleared	f On:
(Signature & Date)	proved by	with dat	e	- 400		
((Signature & Sers)			14.79.99	158 See .		

17.0				
marke XCel 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Executive Name: Bistate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020			PIC of the freelancer	
conducting interviews and Research Data by Market Date of Issue:	registered with us as a freelance supplier for collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter Reference No: Valid From Valid From Address: This Authority Card is issued on clance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.			
	and the state of t	(Cord H.	older's Signature)	
	The state of the s	Cardin	a all may	
Freelancer Name	Assignment letter	tar sumid	h. 16 fakta dang	
House Address Jalohally Ma	Job No: Job Title: ON MOD Flow Reference No: Date: 3(8)	102	ner in reaction of the control of th	
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion detail at the project briefing which we now offer you fees for the assisted and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	ignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and	conditions	Rate Rs.	
100 A	and the control of th	Nos)	(Per Qty)	
H	Bangelof	resortt ver	000	
ng kangangan di kan Kangangangan di kangangan di kang	and the section of the section of the second part and the second p	y umin ter	The second second	
numbers/quantity through the devi- hat data collected in the device is s as communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without an freelancer, and you are free to pu	start from and end on	ta be synce tive and GI ce and may ly an assig that no req to terminal	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the mment to you as a quest from you for te your assignment	
I solemnly declare the information it terms and conditions.	mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my be	liefs and I a	agree with all	
	romand and a company of the relation of the company	uj torije serije Hituru	rapapantan Laguaga 1	
Date:	make the formed the research of the presence of	20404	0	
Name of signee: Abt	1) Witness Name:	Liver	11-5/	
			7,10,00	
	Contact number:	M. A		
	ted unique s verse and quality and the Signature;	Day and	Table of the second	
Signature: OM &	and a manual to the last of th	700 U	1860 1346853	